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Team

1. Murri Taipans B Ladies
2. Ipswich Stingers B Ladies
3. Muskets B2 Ladies

4. Black Cats B2 Ladies

5. Outlaws B Ladies
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lpswich Softball Association

Draws

Losses

Forfeits
1

0

BYEs

For

41

39

46

48

46

Against

28

36

46

54

56

Bonus Points
0 8
0 7
-4 5
-2 1
-4 0
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